WAXAHACHIE CITY - VOTE FOR 2

CITY COUNCIL

MARY LOU SHIPLEY

COY SEVIER

CHARLES "CHUCK" BEATTY

WAXAHACHIE ISD - VOTE FOR 3
BOARD OF TRUSTEES

JAMES VILLARREAL

THERESA SMITHEY

CLAY SCHOOLFIELD

JOE LANGLEY

GARY FOX

MATT AUTHIER

SHANNON MOYERS

BOND PROPOSITION
FOR
AGAINST

EARLY VOTING

855
366
794

1066
520
601
899
861
935
253

1642
448

ELECTION DAY

311
144
331

355
196
185
246
417
341
114

527
263

GRAND TOTAL

1166
510
1125

1421
716
786

1145

1278

1276
367

2169
711




