

WAXAHACHIE CITY - VOTE FOR 2	EARLY VOTING	ELECTION DAY	GRAND TOTAL
CITY COUNCIL			
MARY LOU SHIPLEY	855	311	1166
COY SEVIER	366	144	510
CHARLES "CHUCK" BEATTY	794	331	1125
WAXAHACHIE ISD - VOTE FOR 3			
BOARD OF TRUSTEES			
JAMES VILLARREAL	1066	355	1421
THERESA SMITHEY	520	196	716
CLAY SCHOOLFIELD	601	185	786
JOE LANGLEY	899	246	1145
GARY FOX	861	417	1278
MATT AUTHIER	935	341	1276
SHANNON MOYERS	253	114	367
BOND PROPOSITION			
FOR	1642	527	2169
AGAINST	448	263	711

Bruce Sherbet